116000000878

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	 ₩ĄIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	ž,	,
<u></u>		

Office Use Only



100281562471

16 FEB -2 AH II: 10

RECEIVED

FILED 2016 FEB-2 AM 9: 5

K. SALY EXAMINER

FEB - 3

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	1200000001	95
	REFERENCE	:	984240	7833946
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Smelle	enan
	COST LIMIT	:		
	 			
ORDER DATE :	February 2, 2016			
ORDER TIME :	10:26 AM			
ORDER NO. :	984240-010			
CUSTOMER NO:	7833946			

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: 5333 COLLINS UNIT II, LLC

XXXX_ (XXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LL</u>)								
PLEASE	RETURN	THE	FOLI	OWING	AS	PROOF	OF	FILING:	
XX	CERTII PLAIN CERTII	STAN	IPED	COPY	STA	ANDING			

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

то:

Registration Section

Div	ision of Corporatio	ens						
SUBJECT:	5333 COLLINS U							
20202011		Name of Limited Liability Company						
The enclosed Existence, an	d "Application by Fo	reign Limited Liability Comp ed to register the above refer	pany for Authorization to enced foreign limited liab	Transact Business in Florida," Certificate illity company to transact business in Flori				
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:					
	Christina Cuer	-vo						
		N	ame of Person					
		F	rm/Company					
	444 Brickell A	venue #700						
			Address					
	Miami, FL 33	131						
		City/S	tate and Zip Code					
	christina@tdgfl.	com						
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report	notification)				
For further i	nformation concerning	ng this matter, please call:						
Christina Cuervo		305 576	-1430					
_	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number				
Div Reg P.O	ILING ADDRESS ision of Corporation sistration Section Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314		Divisi Regis Clifto 2661	EET ADDRESS: ion of Corporations tration Section on Building Executive Center Circle hassee, FL 32301				
	a check for the follow 125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee of	& \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS. IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	IC		
1. 5333 Collins Unit II, L	eign Limited Liability Company: must include "l	Limited Liability Company ""L.L.C." or	LLC")
(realise of Fore	eigh Billined Blacking Company, mast motides	Elimita Blabinty Company. 2.2.C. of	<i>D</i> . ,
Liability Company," "L.L.C.	Iternate name adopted for the purpose of transact " or "LLC.")	ting business in Florida. The alternate nam	e must include "Limited
Delaware	3		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
1.	(Date first transacted business in Florid	a, if prior to registration.)	
444 P. (-11) A	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. t	to determine penalty liability)	
444 Brickell Avenue #			- 2
Miami, FL 33131			TILL T
444 D 1-1-11 4	(Street Address of Principal Of	Tice)	是 G 二
5. 444 Brickell Avenue #7	700		・高温や一
Miami, FL 33131			
	(Mailing Address)		
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box N	(OT accentable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company	O Lacceptable)	
	1201 Hays Street		
Office Address:			
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301 (Zip code)	
1	(City)	(Zip code)	
Registered agent's accep <i>Taving been named as re</i>	rance. gistered agent and to accept service of pro-	cess for the above stated corporation	at the place designated in
his application, I hereby	accept the appointment as registered agent	t and agree to act in this capacity. If	urther agree to comply
vith the provisions of all s he obligations of my posi	statutes relative to the proper and complete	e performance of my duties, and I am	familiar with and accept
ne obligations of my post	mon us registered agent.	Melissa Melissa	Zender
	14.72	Asst. Vice	President
	(Registered agent's	s signature)	***************************************
8. The name, title or capa	acity and address of the person(s) who has/h	ave authority to manage is/are:	
Christina Cuervo, MGR			
144 Brickell Avenue #700)		
Miami, FL 33131			
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly of which it is organized. (If the certificate is		
of the translator must be su	\cap \cap \cap \cap		
	(* LUX V V V	WAT	
	Signature of an autho	rized person	•
In accordance with section	n 605.0203, F.S., the execution of this docu	ment constitutes an affirmation under	the negaties of periury that
	true. I am aware that any false information s		
replacification and bioxided	Christina Cuervo		

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

<u>Delaware</u>

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "5333 COLLINS UNIT II, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "5333 COLLINS UNIT II, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

2016 FEB -2 AM 9: 51

Authentication: 201764089

Date: 02-02-16

5943545 8300 SR# 20160525561

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml